
CARIBBEAN 5 YEARS AMBER RUM
CAPTAIN FLINT Appearance: Amber.

Bouquet: Acidulous candy with hints of cola. 
 
Palate: Creamy mouthfeel with maple, caramel
and toasted cookie. A hint of mint gives it a vegetal
quality.  

Serving suggestion: Enjoy neat or in cocktails.

Specifically from Trinidad and Tobago, this rum captures the very essence of the Caribbean. After being aged for 5 years
in our cellars, it undergoes a double refining process in our cellars, passing through Bourbon and Cognac casks. This
double-finishing process gives rise to a rich, fruity aromatic profile, characteristic of Anglo-Saxon rums. This gourmet
rum, with no added colorants or sugars, allows the terroir to express itself fully.
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MEDALS

FEATURES

TASTING NOTES

Volume

Alcohol content

Bottles/case

Gross weight/bottle (kg)

Gross weight/case (kg)

Bottles/pallet

EAN

70 cl

43°

6

1,67

10,02

360

3760032906134

Age 5 years

FAMILLE CABANNE

For over 200 years, in the heart of the famous Cognac
vineyards, Famille Cabanne specializes in the production
and distribution of premium spirits such as Cognacs,
French Brandies, Rums, Whiskies...

Scan to access the
website

mailto:contact@famillecabanne.com
https://famillecabanne.com/

